
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa III ja IV etapp
20.05.2008 VPG spordiväljak

TN 600 m
1 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 2.12,6
2 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 2.20,3
3 Anneli Tõnisson 31.05.96 Tääksi Pk 2.21,1
4 Sigrid Paas 22.09.98 Tääksi Pk 2.34,1
5 Laura Rink 13.01.97 Tääksi Pk 2.34,9
6 Maarja Hiiemäe 07.12.96 Tääksi Pk 2.58,9

TN kaugushüpe
1 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 4.12
2 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 3.94
3 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.96 VMG 3.81
4 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 3.72
5 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 3.60
6 Evelin Kalso 06.10.96 CRJG 3.50
7 Merili Lellep 01.02.96 VMG 3.49
8 Merily Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 3.39
9 Kaidi Toom 27.06.96 VPG 3.28
10 Laura Rink 13.01.97 Tääksi Pk 3.26
11 Marta Mikkor 08.04.97 Tääksi Pk 3.25
12 Hanna Liina Tirgo 20.08.96 VMG 3.21
13 Monika Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 3.11
14 Anneli Tõnisson 31.05.96 Tääksi Pk 3.06
15 Maarja Hiiemäe 07.12.96 Tääksi Pk 2.72

TN kõrgushüpe
1 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 1.30
2 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 1.25
3 Marta Mikkor 08.04.97 Tääksi Pk 1.20
4 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 1.20
5 Merily Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 1.20
6 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 1.15
7 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.96 VMG 1.15
8 Kaidi Toom 27.06.96 VPG 1.15
9 Monika Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 1.10
10 Laura Rink 13.01.97 Tääksi Pk 1.05

TN pallivise
1 Merili Lellep 01.02.96 VMG 37.40
2 Anneli Tõnisson 31.05.96 Tääksi Pk 34.68
3 Eve Liis Teder 26.04.96 VMG 33.76
4 Kristi Ahjupera           96 CRJG 32.78
5 Hanna Liina Tirgo 20.08.96 VMG 32.13
6 Gätlin Nurk 16.02.96 VMG 31.95
7 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 31.05
8 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 30.24
9 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 30.22
10 Greete Kurg 04.12.96 VMG 29.34
11 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 27.33
12 Kaidi Toom 27.06.96 VPG 27.03
13 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.86 VMG 25.56
14 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 25.53
15 Sigrid Paas 22.09.98 Tääksi Pk 25.47
16 Merily Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 21.66
17 Laura Rink 13.01.97 Tääksi Pk 21.63
18 Evelin Kalso 06.10.96 CRJG 17.98
19 Maarja Hiiemäe 07.12.96 Tääksi Pk 17.73
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TV 600 m
1 Elis Ilumets 04.07.94 Tääksi Pk 2.04,8
2 Teele Toomsalu 14.09.95 Tääksi Pk 2.06,9
3 Anne-Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 2.10,7
4 Laura Mikkor 11.09.95 VMG 2.18,9

TV kõrgushüpe
1 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 1.45
2 Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 1.20
3 Marta Sööt 05.11.94 VMG 1.20
4 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 1.15
5 Anne-Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 1.15

TV pallivise
1 Marta Sööt 05.11.94 VMG 43.70
2 Lisell Pruul 23.09.94 VMG 39.16
3 Brita Tuvi 13.10.95 VMG 38.20
4 Anne-Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 36.77
5 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 36.23
6 Evelin Urbel 23.07.94 VMG 33.85
7 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 33.66
8 Keily Helimets 29.01.94 VMG 32.76
9 Maria Elisabeth Kivilaan 16.06.95 VMG 31.33
10 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 25.21

TV kettaheide (0,75 kg)
1 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 23.08
2 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 21.38
3 Linda Kiis 27.08.94 Valuoja Pk 20.26
4 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 18.75
5 Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 18.06
6 Marta Sööt 05.11.94 VMG 17.34
7 Evelin Urbel 23.07.94 VMG 16.72
8 Lisell Pruul 23.09.94 VMG 16.49
9 Brita Tuvi 13.10.95 VMG 14.50
10 Anne-Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 12.98
11 Keily Helimets 29.01.94 VMG 12.73

PN 1000 m
1 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 3.44,3
2 Rihard Reimaa 19.03.97 VMG 3.45,8
3 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 3.52,9
4 Karl Pärn 20.05.97 VMG 4.02,0
5 Sten Suigusaar 11.09.96 Tääksi Pk 4.09,8
6 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 Karksi-Nuia G 4.19,2
7 Tiit Kahila 29.03.97 Tääksi Pk 4.54,6

PN kõrgushüpe
1 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 1.35
2 Martin Alber 20.12.96 VMG 1.20
3 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 1.15

Joonas Alliksaar 04.03.96 VMG 1.15
5 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 1.15

PN teivashüpe
1 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 2.20
2 Ranno Närripä 03.12.96 VPG 2.00
3 Mikk Teras 01.07.98 VPG 1.90
4 Sten Suigusaar 11.09.96 Tääksi Pk 1.90

Tiit Kahila 29.03.97 Tääksi Pk dnq
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PN pallivise
1 Allan Puusild 25.04.96 CRJG 53.61
2 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 Karksi-Nuia G 52.18
3 Martin Alber 20.12.96 VMG 47.68
4 Joonas Alliksaar 04.03.96 VMG 47.29
5 Günther Mitt 29.07.96 VMG 45.93
6 Henry Saarm 29.05.96 CRJG 44.36
7 Karl Toom 23.06.97 VMG 42.67
8 Jürgen Lukkanen 08.01.86 CRJG 41.09
9 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 40.67
10 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 Karksi-Nuia G 39.14
11 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 38.30
12 Karl Pärn 20.05.97 VMG 37.14
13 Garli Pärna 05.12.96 VMG 36.69
14 Rihard Reimaa 19.03.97 VMG 33.92
15 Risto Luuri 24.11.97 VMG 33.81
16 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 33.26
17 Mikk Teras 01.07.98 VPG 32.05
18 Arno Nuut 25.10.96 VPG 30.74
19 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 Karksi-Nuia G 29.68
20 Taavet Lehiste 13.12.97 Karksi-Nuia G 29.61
21 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 CRJG 28.32

PN kettaheide (0,75 kg)
1 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 Karksi-Nuia G 26.07
2 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 Karksi-Nuia G 23.87
3 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 CRJG 19.69
4 Jürgen Lukkanen 08.01.96 CRJG 17.19
5 Arno Nuut 25.10.96 VPG 17.01
6 Henry Saarm 28.05.96 CRJG 16.05
7 Martin Alber 20.12.96 VMG 15.99
8 Sten Suigusaar 11.09.96 Tääksi Pk 15.63
9 Joonas Alliksaar 04.03.96 VMG 15.29
10 Karl Toom 23.06.97 VMG 14.83
11 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 14.78
12 Tiit Kahila 29.03.97 Tääksi Pk 14.43
13 Mikk Teras 01.07.98 VPG 13.92
14 Risto Luuri 24.11.97 VMG 13.24
15 Günther Mitt 29.07.96 VMG 12.98
16 Martin Aasna 04.07.97 VMG 12.51
17 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 12.25
18 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 12.23
19 Karl Pärn 20.05.97 VMG 12.17
20 Garli Pärna 05.12.96 VMG 11.04
21 Rihard reimaa 19.03.97 VMG 10.90

PV 1000 m
1 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 3.23,0
2 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 3.27,9
3 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 3.31,9
4 Rando Reinhold 08.09.94 Tääksi Pk 3.43,6
5 Joel Alliksaar 09.10.94 VMG 3.45,9
6 Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 3.59,8
7 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 4.08,1
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PV kõrgushüpe
1 Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 1.50
2 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 1.45
3 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 1.35
4 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 1.35
5 Siim Kaljula 27.12.94 VMG 1.35
6 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 1.35
7 Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 1.35
8 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 1.30
9 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 1.10

PV pallivise
1 Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Abja G 74.50
2 Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 66.20
3 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 64.62
4 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 58.20
5 Siim Kaljula 27.12.94 VMG 56.84
6 Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 56.41
7 Kermo Maiste 02.09.94 VMG 51.93
8 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 51.55
9 Raul Kaljula 31.03.94 VMG 51.06
10 Hando Jan Oder 29.05.94 VMG 50.35
11 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 49.45
12 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 43.95

PV kuulitõuge (4 kg) 
1 Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Abja G 11.69
2 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 10.35
3 Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 9.05
4 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 8.87
5 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 8.26
6 Kermo Maiste 02.09.94 VMG 7.77
7 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 7.52
8 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 7.47
9 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 6.15
10 Rando Reinhold 08.09.94 Tääksi Pk 5.94

PV kettaheide (1 kg)
1 Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Abja G 40.30
2 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 23.86
3 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 23.14
4 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 23.06
5 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 19.72
6 Siim Kaljula 27.12.94 VMG 19.11
7 Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 17.74
8 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 15.82
9 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 13.51

Peakohtunik: Tiit Aru
Viljandi Spordikool
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